

SC No.156/2019
State Vs.Dinesh Kumar @ Monu etc.
FIR No.573/2018
P.S. Harsh Vihar

19.04.2022

Present : Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused on bail with Ld. Defence Counsel Ms. Ifat
Sultana.

PW-4 Sh. Atul Ramachariary & PW-5 Smt. Radha examined
and discharged.

No other witness is present today.

Put up for RPE on 28.07.2022. Let witnesses mentioned at
serial no. 5, 6 & 7 be summoned for next date of hearing.

(Sanjeev Kumar Malhotra)
ASJ-04/Shahdara
KKD Courts/Delhi/19.04.2022